### J.B.S.P. Mandal's

# Arts & Science College, Shivajinagar, Gadhi Internal Quality Assurance Cell

## **INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL**

## **CRITERIA 5 – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION**

### 5.4 Alumni Engagement

**5.4.1** There is a registered Alumni Association that contributes significantly to the development of the institution through financial and/or other support services

Sr. No.	Particulars	Links
1	Formation Documents of Alumni Association	View
2	Alumni Student Body	document
2	Addinin Student Body	<u>View</u> document
3	Website Page Link of Alumni Association	View
		<u>document</u>
4	Meeting of Alumni Association	View
		document
5	Program Reports of Alumni 2018-2023	View
		document